30” [762mm]
30” [762mm]
19-7/8” [505mm]5”
[128mm]
5”
[128mm]
22”
[560mm]
22” [560mm]
34-1/2” [876mm]
22” [560mm]
May 2021
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Acacia Veneers / Acacia Solids
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Drawer: 1
Drawer Box: 1/2” pine solids, 4-sided English Drawer Box: 1/2” pine solids, 4-sided English
Dovetail
Drawer Glides: Soft closing, Undermount
Hardware: Black (4” c-c drill)
Colors / Finish
1507 - Sonoma Sand
30” Farmhouse Vanity
1507-FV30
Napa
30” [762mm]
5-1/2” [140mm]
34-1/2” [876mm]
23”
[584mm]
21-3/4” [554mm]
5-1/8” [131mm]
2” [50mm]
2” [50mm]
1/8” [2mm]
8-5/8” [221mm]
2” [50mm]
6-3/8” [162mm]
1” [25mm]
7-1/4” [183mm]